Totals 2,008 3 8,460$   9,160$
Average 669 2,820$   4.25$   3,053$   4.56$

Yearly Total (GSI): 101,520$   109,920$

Notes:

MARKET RENT

Market
RentRent/SF Rent/SFUnit TypeUnit Current

Rent

CURRENT RENT

(1) Square footage estimated based on property manager's rent roll.  Public records indicate gross building square footage is: 1,878
SF.

 Listing Price: $1,999,500

Units: 3

Price/Unit: $666,500

Price/SF: $1,065

Unit Mix: 1 - 2BR/1BA Detached SFR

2 - 1BR/1BA

Capitalization Rate (Current): 3.25%

Capitalization Rate (Market): 3.73%

GIM (Current): 19.52

GIM (Market): 17.79

Year Built: 1939 / 2015

APN: 445-082-02-00

Garages: 1

Parking Spaces: 3

(1) Gross Building SF: 1,878

Land Area SF: 4,485

Notes:
(1) Gross building SF based on public records.  Buyer to verify.

30 31685 HAMILTON STREET685 HAMILTON STREET

PROFORMA

Per Unit / % Per Unit / %

101,520$   33,840   109,920$   36,640

904 301   2,448 816

102,424 34,141   112,368 37,456

(3,073) (1,024)   (3,371) (1,124)

99,352 33,117   108,997 36,332

 Operating Expenses

1,800   600   1,800   600

1,800   600   1,800   600

2,550   850   2,550   850

1,101   367   1,101   367

1,958   653   1,958   653

-   -   -   -

600   200   600   200

24,555   8,185   24,555   8,185

85   28   85   28

34,449   11,483   34,449   11,483

34.7% 31.6%

 Net Operating Income 64,902$   21,634   74,547$   24,849

Notes:
(1) RUBS Reimbursement based on actual 2024 YE operating statement.  RUBS for Market assumes 80%
recapture of water/sewer/SDGE.
(2) Repairs & Maintenance estimated at $600/unit/year.
(3) Landscaping based on current expense of $150/mo.
(4) Insurance estimated at $850/unit/year.
(5) Gas & Electric & Water/Sewer based on 2024 YE operating statement.
(6) There is no trash bill at the property.

MARKET

Pro-Forma Expenses

(1) RUBS Reimbursement
TOTAL OPERATING INCOME

ADJUSTED GROSS INCOME

CURRENT

Vacancy (3%)

Pro-Forma Expenses

RENTS

Expenses as % of AGI
TOTAL EXPENSE

(2) Repairs & Maintenance

Fixed Property Taxes

(6) Trash
Pest Control

Property Taxes @ 1.22804%

(5) Water / Sewer

(3) Landscaping
(4) Insurance

(5) Gas & Electricity

Per Unit / % Per Unit / %

101,520$   33,840   109,920$   36,640

904 301   2,448 816

102,424 34,141   112,368 37,456

(3,073) (1,024)   (3,371) (1,124)

99,352 33,117   108,997 36,332

 Operating Expenses

1,800   600   1,800   600

1,800   600   1,800   600

2,550   850   2,550   850

1,101   367   1,101   367

1,958   653   1,958   653

-   -   -   -

600   200   600   200

24,555   8,185   24,555   8,185

85   28   85   28

34,449   11,483   34,449   11,483

34.7% 31.6%

 Net Operating Income 64,902$   21,634   74,547$   24,849

Notes:
(1) RUBS Reimbursement based on actual 2024 YE operating statement.  RUBS for Market assumes 80%
recapture of water/sewer/SDGE.
(2) Repairs & Maintenance estimated at $600/unit/year.
(3) Landscaping based on current expense of $150/mo.
(4) Insurance estimated at $850/unit/year.
(5) Gas & Electric & Water/Sewer based on 2024 YE operating statement.
(6) There is no trash bill at the property.

MARKET

Pro-Forma Expenses

(1) RUBS Reimbursement
TOTAL OPERATING INCOME

ADJUSTED GROSS INCOME